
 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

 
05 November 2021 
 
The TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD invites you to submit quotations for the item/s 
listed below; 
 
Quotation No.  TPB-PR.2021.11.415 
PR No. 11.003 
 
REQUIREMENTS: SERVICES OF AN INTERNATIONAL AIR FREIGHT SUPPLIER FOR 

THE DELIVERY OF THE PHITEX 2020 TOKEN TO INDIA 
 

Quantity Particulars 
Estimated 
Unit Price 

Estimated 
Total Amount 

1 LOT 
 

 
 

SERVICES OF AN INTERNATIONAL AIR FREIGHT 
SUPPLIER FOR THE DELIVERY OF THE PHITEX 
2020 TOKEN TO INDIA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Consignee 
MR. MUNIND SHAH 
36 Ashwamegh Part 3, A - 1 School Lane, Near D 
Mart132 Ft Ring Road, Satellite Ahmedabad 
India, 380015 
Mobile: +91 9879512326 
 
SCOPE OF WORK/DELIVERABLES:  
• Door to Door Air Freight Delivery Service  
• Duties and taxes, destination clearance, 

export declaration, enhanced liabilities, 
priority services, fuel surcharge, and other 
applicable charges to be shouldered by the 
supplier/shipment company. 

• Ensure that the goods will arrive to the 
shipping destination in good condition. 

 

PhP20,000.00 
 
 
 
 

PhP20,000.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Quotation No.  TPB-PR.2021.11.415 
PR No. 11.003 

Terms 30 days upon receipt of invoice   

ABC 
Approved Budget for Contract (ABC) is 
PhP20,000.00 inclusive of all applicable taxes 

  

 
Please submit your quotation and legal documents thru email at 
genesis_lee@tpb.gov.ph not later than 11 November 2021 on or before 1700H, 
subject to the Terms and Conditions attached herewith, duly signed by your 
representative and stating the shortest time of delivery to the Procurement and 
General Services Division, Administrative Department, 4th Floor, Legaspi Towers 300, 
Roxas Blvd., Manila. 
 

1. Mayor's Permit/ License 2021 
2. Business/ Income Tax Return Certificate 
3. Company Profile/ Reference 
4. PhilGEPs Certificate 

Thank you very much. 

 
 
ELOISA A. ROMERO 
Head, Procurement and General Services Division 
 
 
 
Contact Person:   (MISS) GENESIS WEIYN B. LEE 
 
Note: All entries must be typewritten in your company letterhead. 
Price Validity shall be for a period of thirty (30) calendar days. 


